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(Accredited by NAAC with ‘A+’ Grade)

Tele: Office: 27098993, 27682361
27098072
Fax: 091-040-27098123

OSMANIA UNIVERSITY
HYDERABAD - 500007

Date : 19.11.2022

M. Sc. (Chemistry) Five Years Integrated Course

VII & IX-Semesters (CBCS - Regular) Examinations December, 2022

Time Table

VII-Semester (CBCS — Regular)

Time : 2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m.

DAY DATE PAPER TITLE OF THE PAPER
Tuesday 06.12.2022 1 Inorganic Chemistry
Thursday 08.12.2022 II Organic Chemistry : Synthetic Reagents,
Conformational Analysis
and ORD, Carbohydrates
Saturday 10.12.2022 I Physical Chemistry
Tuesday 13.12.2022 v General Chemistry : Analytical Techniques and
Spectroscopy
Thursday 15.12.2022 \" Chemistry of Drugs and Pharmaceuticals
IX-Semester (CBCS —Regular)
Time : 2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m.
DAY DATE PAPER TITLE OF THE PAPER
Wednesday 07.12.2022 I Research Methodology
Friday 09.12.2022 I Inorganic Chemistry
Monday 12.12.2022 I Organic Chemistry
Wednesday 14.12.2022 v Physical Chemistry
Friday 16.12.2022 \% General chemistry

of the Controller of Examinations.
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NOTE : Any Clash or omission in the Subjects/Titles in the Time-Table may be brought the notice
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